Write one supporting detail:

Write a second supporting detail:

Do you use A.M. or P.M. to 
write the time you eat 
breakfast?

Insert punctuation marks into this 
sentence.
My best friend asked me, Did you 
hear that new song yet?

Which number is seven 
thousand three hundred 
forty-one?
10,374 3,714 7,341
73,401

Round 574 to the nearest 
hundred.

Copy each letter to the right of the letter.

Think of a word that starts with the letter v.  Write the word in cursive two times.

Write "V ran after v." in cursive.

Word clues:  Search through the words to help with the missing letters in the next section!